DRINKS

MENU




WINES

WHITE

Blass Reserve Chardonnay Semillon
Australia — Lifted notes of pear skin, melon

and citrus. Richer stone fruit on the palate with

a subtle creamy finish.

Coastal Reserve Sauvignon Blanc
France - A speciality of south west France, this dry
white wine is vibrant and elegant. Typical of Sauvignon
Blanc this wine has a fresh grassy character with
punchy tropical fruit flavours.

Cavaliere D'Oro Pinot Grigio

Italy - Floral notes caress the nose, with nuances of pear
and honeydew melon. Citrus flavours are evident on the
palate, alongside crunchy green apple and pear. This wine
finds an excellent harmony of fruit and acid, with a slightly
nutty almond finish.

Brunner Piesporter

Germany - A sweeter option with notes of apricot, fleshy
peach and pear.

ROSE

Winston Hill Zinfandel Rosé

USA - Full of bold jammy red fruits, off dry style but with
a light refreshing finish.

Coastal Reserve Pinot Grigio Rosato
Italy - Produced in the Province of Pavia, where the long
slow ripening season helps create wines of complexity
and finesse. Juicy red berry flavours, Galia melon and
subtle honeysuckle lead to a clean finish with a hint of
white pepper.

125ml Wine glasses available on request.

Please inform us of any food allergies or special dietary requirements.

All prices are shown in pound sterling and are per person.

WINES

RED

Blass Reserve

Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon

Australia - Bright and juicy plum, redcurrant and red
berries with subtle hints of oak. Soft and easy-drinking
with a hint of spice from the Shiraz and a classic
eucalyptus note from the Cabernet.

Coastal Reserve Merlot

Spain - The dry summer heat of Spain beautifully
ripens the grapes and concentrates the rich plum
and red fruit flavours. The wines supple structure is
complimented by a hint of liquorice and warm
vanilla spice.

La Joya Single Vineyard Malbec

Chile - The nose is driven by lavender and dark flower
notes, loads of ripe red and brooding black fruit. Mild
mineral hints help to balance the intensity of the wine.
Juicy, silky broad and fruity yet displaying real finesse.

The Crossings Pinot Noir

New Zealand - This expressive Pinot Noir has lifted
aromas of black plums and violets. Ripe berry fruit
flavours combine with savoury notes on the palate to
produce a wine that is both elegant and approachable

SPARKLING WINE
& CHAMPAGNE

Chio Prosecco

Italy - Fruity flavours of apple, melon and pear mingle
with a gently floral note. The mousse is fine, frothy
and persistent.

Ayala Brut Majeur

France - Light gold in colour, with a delicate mousse.
The nose unveils expressive notes of citrus, florals and
white fruits.

Lanson Black Label

France - Champagne Lanson is a prestigious Grande
marque built on heritage, tradition and absolute quality.
These champagnes are unique in taste as since 1760 none
have gone through malolactic fermentation, making the
range mouth-wateringly crisp, fresh and elegant with
exceptional purity of fruit.

250ml

10

10.20

15.50

19.50

200ml

11.50

20

Bottle

29

30

46

58

Bottle

38

80



LAGER, BEER & CIDER SPIRITS

All spirits 25ml unless otherwise stated

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER GIN
Gordon's 37.5% 4.60
Coors 330mi 4% 240 Gordon's Pink 37.5% 4.60
Plymouth 41.2% 5.20
Estrella 330ml 46% 5.95 )
Bombay Sapphire 40% 5.20
Devon Red s00ml 45% 650 Hendrick's 44% 690
Sidmouth 40% 6.90
Guinness 330ml 4.2% 5.40 Salcombe 44% 6.90
Tarquin's 42% 5.75
Peroni 0% 330ml 0% 5.20 Tarquin's Sea Dog 70, 6.90
Tarquin's Rhubarb and Raspberry 38% 5.75
Tarquin’s Blood Orange 38% 5.75
DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER
VODKA
PINT 12
Smirnoff Red 37.5% 4.60
Staropramen 5% 6.70 3.35
Absolut 40% 4.60
Sidmouth 40% 6.90
Aspall Suffolk Cyder 5.5% 6 3
Doombar 4% 6 3 RUM
Cornish Real Ale Bacardi 37.5% 4.60
Lamb's 40% 4.60
Atlantic Pale Ale 4.5% 6 3 Devon Spiced 20% 6.90
SHERRY som
Tio Pepe 15% 4.60
Croft Original 17.5% 4.60
Harveys Bristol Cream 17.5% 4.60
Harveys Amontillado 17.5% 4.60
PORT som
Cockburn's Fine Ruby 20% 4.60
Tawny 20% 4.60
L.B.V (late bottled vintage) 20% 6.90

MADEIR A som

Henriques & Henriques Fully Rich 19% 4.60

VERMOUTH som

Martini Dry 15% 4.60
Martini Rosso 15% 4.60
Noilly Prat 18% 4.60
Cinzano Bianco 15% 4.60

Dubonnet 14.7% 4.60



SPIRITS

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Age
Glenmorangie 10
Bowmore 12
Laphroaig 10
Glenfiddich 12
Dalwhinnie 15

IRISH, WELSH

& CANADIAN WHISKEY
Jameson

Canadian Club

Penderyn

Bushmills

BLENDED WHISKY
Bell's
Famous Grouse

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12

BOURBON

Jack Daniel's

Maker's Mark

BRANDY & COGNAC

Martell VS
A very young blend which has been popular for 300 years

Courvoisier VS
A blend in which the youngest brandy has
been aged for at least two years in cask

Remy Martin VSOP

Blend of over 100 eaux-de-vie, aged for 4-15 years

Hine Rare Champagne VSOP

Blend of 25 eaux-de-vie aged for up to 6 years

Remy Martin XO

Blend of over 300 eaux-de-vie, aged for 10-37 years

ABV

40%

40%

40%

40%

43%

40%

40%

46%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

45%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

5.75
5.75
6.90
5.75

6.90

4.60
4.60
5.75

5.75

4.60
4.60

575

4.60

575

4.60

4.60

6.90

6.90

17.25

SPIRITS

ARMAGNAC

Janneau Grand Armagnac VSOP
A warm bright Armagnac with vanilla and spice

FRUIT BRANDIES

Calvados
Calvados is an apple brandy from the Normandy region in France

Cherry Brandy

LIQUEURS
Disaronno
Drambuie

Glayva

Grand Marnier
Cointreau

Tia Maria

Kahlua

Benedictine

Baileys soml

WORLD SPIRITS
Sambuca

Blue Curacao

Creme de Cacao

Creme de Menthe
Creme de Cassis

Jose Cuervo Tequila
Pernod

Southern Comfort
Malibu

Archers

Stones Ginger Wine soml
Campari soml

Pimm’s (straight) 50m

Aperol

40%

40%

24%

28%

40%

35%

40%

40%

20%

20%

40%

17%

38%

21%

24%

24%

17%

38%

40%

35%

21%

18%

13.5%

25%

25%

1%

6.90

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

5.20

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

5.20

5.20

5.20



COCKTAILS

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Pina Colada
Rum ~ Pineapple Juice ~ Coconut Syrup

Cosmopolitan
Vodka ~ Cointreau ~ Lime ~ Cranberry Juice

Mojito
Rum ~ Fresh Mint and Brown Sugar ~ Topped up with Soda

Margarita

Tequila ~ Cointreau ~ Lime Juice

Manhattan

Bourbon ~ Sweet Vermouth ~ Angostura

Kir
Creme de Cassis ~ Dry White Wine

Kir Royale

Creme de Cassis ~ Champagne

Bloody Mary
Vodka ~ Tomato Juice ~ Tabasco ~ Worcestershire Sauce
Lemon Juice ~ Celery ~ Dash of Sweet Sherry

LONG COCKTAILS

Pimm's No1 Cup
Pimms ~ Lemonade ~ Fresh Fruit (Jug £25)

Aperol Spritz

Aperol ~ Prosecco ~ Splash of Sparkling Water

PERSONALISED COCKTAILS

Sours
Your choice of spirit mixed with lemon juice, sugar and Angostura Bitters

Martini Cocktail

Served shaken or stirred with a twist of lemon or olive
Plymouth Martini or Tarquin's Martini

Salcombe Martini

Belvedere Martini

11.50

11.50

11.50

12.50

13.80

22

11.50

10.35

13

15

COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Ladies Pink Gin 12.65
Gordon's Pink Gin ~ Tonic ~ Fresh Strawberries or Raspberries ~ Grenadine

Sidmouth Gin and Elderflower Cooler 13.80
Sidmouth Gin ~ Elderflower Cordial ~ Fresh Mint and Cucumber
Topped up with Soda

Belmont Cocktail 13.80
Peach Schnapps ~ Gordon's Gin ~ Grapefruit Juice ~ Grenadine

AFTER DINNER COCKTAILS

Brandy Alexander 13
Brandy ~ Creme de Cacao ~ Fresh Cream

Espresso Martini 15
Espresso Coffee ~ Vodka ~ Kahlua ~ Creme de Cacao

White Russian 13
Vodka ~ Kahlua ~ Splash of Cream

MOCKTAILS & CHILDREN'S
COCKTAILS

Pink Panther 5.75
Ginger Beer ~ Grenadine

St Clements 5.75
Orange Juice ~ Bitter Lemon

Henrietta 6.90
Orange Juice ~ Lemonade ~ Lime

Peppa Pig’s Potion 6.90
Appletiser ~ Lime Cordial ~ Grenadine

Minion’s Frappe Surprise 6.90
Frobishers Fusion (please enquire) ~ Lemonade ~ Grenadine ~ Crushed Ice

Pussy Foot 6.90
Orange Juice ~ Lemonade ~ Lime ~ Grenadine



SOFT DRINKS

BOTTLES

Frobishers Juices 250ml
Apple Juice, Cranberry juice

Frobishers Fusion 275m
Orange and Passion Fruit, Apple and Mango

Elderflower Presse 275mi
Appletiser 275m
Ginger Beer 200m

Fever Tree Premium Tonic 200ml
Indian and Naturally Light

Mixers 200m
Orange / Pineapple / Grapefruit / Tomato / Tonic / Diet Tonic /
Ginger Ale / Bitter Lemon

DRAUGHT MIXERS

Diet Pepsi
Pepsi

Lemonade

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

3.50

1/2 Pint

3.50

3.50

LIQUEUR COFFEES

All served with freshly brewed filter coffee,

brown sugar and double cream

Irish Coffee

Jameson’s Whiskey

Baileys Irish Coffee
Baileys

French Coffee
Martell VS

Italian Classic
Disaronno

Calypso Coffee

Tia Maria

Seville Coffee
Cointreau

Skye Coffee

Drambuie

Monks Coffee

Benedictine

Jamaican Surprise
Rum

Cafe Curacao
Grand Marnier

Or choose from our range of other liqueurs

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

BELMONT

HOTEL




