

WINES

WHITE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Blass Reserve Chardonnay Semillon Australia — Lifted notes of pear skin, melon and citrus. Richer stone fruit on the palate with a subtle creamy finish.	7.50	10	29
Coastal Reserve Sauvignon Blanc France - A speciality of south west France, this dry white wine is vibrant and elegant. Typical of Sauvignon Blanc this wine has a fresh grassy character with punchy tropical fruit flavours.	8	10.20	30
Cavaliere D'Oro Pinot Grigio Italy - Floral notes caress the nose, with nuances of pear and honeydew melon. Citrus flavours are evident on the palate, alongside crunchy green apple and pear. This wine finds an excellent harmony of fruit and acid, with a slightly nutty almond finish.	7.50	10	29
Brunner Piesporter Germany - A sweeter option with notes of apricot, fleshy peach and pear.	7.50	10	29
ROSÉ	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Winston Hill Zinfandel Rosé USA - Full of bold jammy red fruits, off dry style but with a light refreshing finish.	7.70	10	30
Coastal Reserve Pinot Grigio Rosato Italy - Produced in the Province of Pavia, where the long slow ripening season helps create wines of complexity and finesse. Juicy red berry flavours, Galia melon and subtle honeysuckle lead to a clean finish with a hint of white pepper.	8	10.20	30

RED	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Blass Reserve Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon Australia – Bright and juicy plum, redcurrant and red berries with subtle hints of oak. Soft and easy-drinking with a hint of spice from the Shiraz and a classic eucalyptus note from the Cabernet.	7.50	10	29
Coastal Reserve Merlot Spain - The dry summer heat of Spain beautifully ripens the grapes and concentrates the rich plum and red fruit flavours. The wines supple structure is complimented by a hint of liquorice and warm vanilla spice.	8	10.20	30
La Joya Single Vineyard Malbec Chile - The nose is driven by lavender and dark flower notes, loads of ripe red and brooding black fruit. Mild mineral hints help to balance the intensity of the wine. Juicy, silky broad and fruity yet displaying real finesse.	11	15.50	46
The Crossings Pinot Noir New Zealand - This expressive Pinot Noir has lifted aromas of black plums and violets. Ripe berry fruit flavours combine with savoury notes on the palate to produce a wine that is both elegant and approachable	14	19.50	58
SPARKLING WINE			
& CHAMPAGNE		200ml	Bottle
Chio Prosecco Italy - Fruity flavours of apple, melon and pear mingle with a gently floral note. The mousse is fine, frothy and persistent.		11.50	38
Ayala Brut Majeur France - Light gold in colour, with a delicate mousse. The nose unveils expressive notes of citrus, florals and white fruits.		-	80
Lanson Black Label France - Champagne Lanson is a prestigious Grande		20	-

marque built on heritage, tradition and absolute quality. These champagnes are unique in taste as since 1760 none have gone through malolactic fermentation, making the range mouth-wateringly crisp, fresh and elegant with

exceptional purity of fruit.

125ml Wine glasses available on request.

Please inform us of any food allergies or special dietary requirements.

All prices are shown in pound sterling and are per person.

LAGER, BEER & CIDER

5.20

Coors 330ml	4%	5.40
Estrella 330ml	4.6%	5.95
Devon Red 500ml	4.5%	6.50
Guinness 330ml	4.2%	5.40

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

Peroni 0% 330ml

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

		PINT	1/2
Staropramen	5%	6.70	3.35
Aspall Suffolk Cyder	5.5%	6	3
Doombar Cornish Real Ale	4%	6	3
Atlantic Pale Ale	4.5%	6	3

SPIRITS

All spirits 25ml unless otherwise stated

GIN

Gordon's	37.5%	4.60
Gordon's Pink	37.5%	4.60
Plymouth	41.2%	5.20
Bombay Sapphire	40%	5.20
Hendrick's	41.4%	6.90
Sidmouth	40%	6.90
Salcombe	44%	6.90
Tarquin's	42%	5.75
Tarquin's Sea Dog	57%	6.90
Tarquin's Rhubarb and Raspberry	38%	5.75
Tarquin's Blood Orange	38%	5.75
$V \cap D K A$		

VODKA

Smirnoff Red	37.5%	4.60
Absolut	40%	4.60
Sidmouth	40%	6.90

RUM

Bacardi	37.5%	4.60
Lamb's	40%	4.60
Devon Spiced	40%	6.90

SHERRY 50ml

Tio Pepe	15%	4.60
Croft Original	17.5%	4.60
Harveys Bristol Cream	17.5%	4.60
Harveys Amontillado	17.5%	4.60

PORT 50ml

Cockburn's Fine Ruby	20%	4.60
Tawny	20%	4.60
L.B.V (late bottled vintage)	20%	6.90

MADEIRA 50ml

Henriques & Henriques Fully Rich	19%	4.60
----------------------------------	-----	------

VERMOUTH 50ml

Martini Dry	15%	4.60
Martini Rosso	15%	4.60
Noilly Prat	18%	4.60
Cinzano Bianco	15%	4.60
Dubonnet	14.7%	4.60

SPIRITS

SINGLE MALT WHIS	ΚY		
	Age	ABV	
Glenmorangie	10	40%	5.75
Bowmore	12	40%	5.75
Laphroaig	10	40%	6.90
Glenfiddich	12	40%	5.75
Dalwhinnie	15	43%	6.90
IRISH, WELSH			
& CANADIAN WHISE	CFV		
Jameson	X L I	40%	4.60
Canadian Club			4.60
		40%	
Penderyn		46%	5.75
Bushmills		40%	5.75
BLENDED WHISKY			
Bell's		40%	4.60
Famous Grouse		40%	4.60
Johnnie Walker Black Label	12		
John Hille Walker Black Laber	12	40%	5.75
BOURBON			
Jack Daniel's		40%	4.60
Maker's Mark		45%	5.75
BRANDY & COGNAC			
Martell VS A very young blend which has been popular for 300 year	ars	40%	4.60
Courvoisier VS A blend in which the youngest brandy has been aged for at least two years in cask		40%	4.60
Remy Martin VSOP Blend of over 100 eaux-de-vie, aged for 4-15 years		40%	6.90
Hine Rare Champagne VSOP Blend of 25 eaux-de-vie aged for up to 6 years		40%	6.90

Remy Martin XO
Blend of over 300 eaux-de-vie, aged for 10-37 years

SPIRITS

ARMAGNAC		
Janneau Grand Armagnac VSOP	40%	6.90
A warm bright Armagnac with vanilla and spice		
FRUIT BRANDIES		
Calvados	40%	4.60
Calvados is an apple brandy from the Normandy region in France	40%	4.00
Cherry Brandy	24%	4.60
LIQUEURS		
Disaronno	28%	4.60
Drambuie	40%	4.60
Glayva	35%	4.60
Grand Marnier	40%	4.60
Cointreau	40%	4.60
Tia Maria	20%	4.60
Kahlua	20%	4.60
Benedictine	40%	4.60
Baileys 50ml	17%	5.20
WORLD SPIRITS		
Sambuca	38%	4.60
Blue Curacao	21%	4.60
Creme de Cacao	24%	4.60
Creme de Menthe	24%	4.60
Creme de Cassis	17%	4.60
Jose Cuervo Tequila	38%	4.60
Pernod	40%	4.60
Southern Comfort	35%	4.60
Malibu	21%	4.60
Archers	18%	4.60
Stones Ginger Wine 50ml	13.5%	4.60

25%

25%

11%

5.20

5.20

5.20

Campari 50ml

Aperol

Pimm's (straight) 50ml

17.25

COCKTAILS

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Pina Colada Rum ~ Pineapple Juice ~ Coconut Syrup	11.50
Cosmopolitan Vodka ~ Cointreau ~ Lime ~ Cranberry Juice	11.50
Mojito Rum ~ Fresh Mint and Brown Sugar ~ Topped up with Soda	11.50
Margarita Tequila ~ Cointreau ~ Lime Juice	12.50
Manhattan Bourbon ~ Sweet Vermouth ~ Angostura	13.80
Kir Creme de Cassis ~ Dry White Wine	13
Kir Royale Creme de Cassis ~ Champagne	22
Bloody Mary Vodka ~ Tomato Juice ~ Tabasco ~ Worcestershire Sauce Lemon Juice ~ Celery ~ Dash of Sweet Sherry	11.50
LONG COCKTAILS	
Pimm's No1 Cup Pimms ~ Lemonade ~ Fresh Fruit (Jug £25)	9
Aperol Spritz Aperol ~ Prosecco ~ Splash of Sparkling Water	14
PERSONALISED COCKTAIL	S

Your choice of spirit mixed with lemon juice, sugar and Angostura Bitters

Served shaken or stirred with a twist of lemon or olive

Martini Cocktail

Salcombe Martini Belvedere Martini

Plymouth Martini or Tarquin's Martini

10.35

13 15 15

COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Ladies Pink Gin Gordon's Pink Gin ~ Tonic ~ Fresh Strawberries or Raspberries ~ Grenadine	12.65
Sidmouth Gin and Elderflower Cooler Sidmouth Gin ~ Elderflower Cordial ~ Fresh Mint and Cucumber Topped up with Soda	13.80
Belmont Cocktail Peach Schnapps ~ Gordon's Gin ~ Grapefruit Juice ~ Grenadine	13.80
AFTER DINNER COCKTAILS	
Brandy Alexander Brandy ~ Creme de Cacao ~ Fresh Cream	13
Espresso Martini Espresso Coffee ~ Vodka ~ Kahlua ~ Creme de Cacao	15
White Russian Vodka ~ Kahlua ~ Splash of Cream	13
MOCKTAILS & CHILDREN'S COCKTAILS	
Pink Panther Ginger Beer ~ Grenadine	5.75
St Clements Orange Juice ~ Bitter Lemon	5.75
Henrietta Orange Juice ~ Lemonade ~ Lime	6.90
Peppa Pig's Potion Appletiser ~ Lime Cordial ~ Grenadine	6.90
Minion's Frappe Surprise Frobishers Fusion (please enquire) ~ Lemonade ~ Grenadine ~ Crushed Ice	6.90
Pussy Foot Orange Juice ~ Lemonade ~ Lime ~ Grenadine	6.90

SOFT DRINKS

LIQUEUR COFFEES

All served with freshly brewed filter coffee, brown sugar and double cream

BOTTLES

Frobishers Juices 250ml Apple Juice, Cranberry juice	4.60
Frobishers Fusion 275ml Orange and Passion Fruit, Apple and Mango	4.60
Elderflower Presse 275ml	4.60
Appletiser 275ml	4.60
Ginger Beer 200ml	3.50
Fever Tree Premium Tonic 200ml Indian and Naturally Light	4
Mixers 200ml Orange / Pineapple / Grapefruit / Tomato / Tonic / Diet Tonic / Ginger Ale / Bitter Lemon	3

DRAUGHT MIXERS

	1/2 Pin
Diet Pepsi	3
Pepsi	3.50
Lemonade	3.50

Irish Coffee Jameson's Whiskey	9.50
Baileys Irish Coffee Baileys	9.50
French Coffee Martell VS	9.50
Italian Classic Disaronno	9.50
Calypso Coffee Tia Maria	9.50
Seville Coffee Cointreau	9.50
Skye Coffee Drambuie	9.50
Monks Coffee Benedictine	9.50
Jamaican Surprise	9.50
Cafe Curacao Grand Marnier	9.50

Or choose from our range of other liqueurs

